CENTRAL COUNCIL FOR RESEARCH IN AYURVEDIC SCIENCES

(An autonomous organization under Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)
Jawahar Lal Nehru Bhartiya Chikitsa Evam Homoeopathy Anusandhan Bhawan
61-65, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, OPP. 'D' BLOCK, JANAKPURI,
NEW DELHI-110058

F.No.4-2/2009-CCRAS/Admn./Store/Vol.I 729

Dated: 1 9 AUG 2015

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Tender for supply of 'Mineral Drinking Water Jar (20 Ltr. Capacity) in CCRAS Hqrs. Office at New Delhi'.

In reference to tender No. 4-2/2009-CCRAS/Admn./Store/Vol.I dated 30/07/2015 for supply of 'Mineral Drinking Water Jar (20 Ltr. Capacity) in CCRAS Hqrs. Office at New Delhi it is informed to all concerned that the last date and time for receipt of tender has been extended from 17/08/2015 to 24/08/2015 upto 5 P.M. and the tenders will be opened on 25/08/2015 at 11.00 A.M.

(H.O. Kaushik)
Admn. Officer (Admn.)
For Director General

To,

- IT Section, CCRAS, Hgrs. with the request to upload on CCRAS website & CPP Portal.
- 2. Dr. S. Gaidhani, A.D. (P'cology), CCRAS Hqrs. New Delhi.
- 3. Sh. H.O. Kaushik, Admn. Officer (Admn.), CCRAS Hgrs. New Delhi.
- 4. Sh. A.K. Tripathi, Accounts Officer/Sh. A.K. Meena, O.S. (E) CCRAS Hgrs, New Delhi

For Director General